Dated-21/03/2022

S. | Name Course Batch Contact No Mail Id Warden
N. Sign
1 | Yarug Ahmed B.com(hons) | 2N\P YEAR | 9696853739 | p13yarugahma
d.jamia@gmail.
com
2 | Mohd Athar Jamal B.tech CSE | 1STYEAR | 9456442103 | mohdatharjama
1954@gmail.co
m
3 | Anzar Manan B tech CSE-A | 1% year 8899666120 | manananzar@
gmail.com
4 Mohammad Afeef 1styear 9682690059 | afeefighbal2@g
Igbal BTECH CSE mail.com
Al
5 aishjhone@gm
ail.com
6 | Mir Amama khurshid BTech 1styear 6005634988 | amamakhurshi
computer d@gmail.com
science and
engineering
7 | Mohaimin Riaz Biotechnolo | 2" year 7565906276 | mkhanriaz42@
ay gmail.com
8 | Md Yasir Shaukat BCA 1%t year 9120014459 | shaukatmdyasir
@gmail.com
9 | Shazan Farhat Biotechnolo | 2" year 9155915246 | shazanfarhat09
gy @gmail.com
10 | Ishrag Ahmad BTCSE 2" year 8470952267 | ishragahmad27
@gmail.com
11 | Absar Ahmad B tech CSE 1% year 6388414511 | absar.ahm007
@gmail.com
12 | Kunwar Mohd Subhan | BTECH CSE | 2™ year 8476910507 | kunwarsubhan
Arif Al 007@gmail.co
m
13 | Jayashis Banerjee B.Sc clinical | 2" year 9830871023 | jayashisb@gm
research ail.com
14 | Md Zahid B tech cse 1styear 7007115985 | zahidgzp80@g

mail.com




15 | Faran Ahmed Siddiqui | B tech cse Al | 1 year 9.14923E+11 | ahmadfaransid
diqui@gmail.co
m
16 | Ubaid Mushtaq MSc 1year | 7006315936 | ubaidnaik11@g
Naikoo biotechnolo mail.com
gy
17 | Saad Musharraf BTCSE ai 2" year 9801516077 | SAADMUSHA
RRAF7@GMAI
L.COM
18 | Syed Firas mumtaz Btech CSE 2" year 8853376407 | firasmumtaz12
@gmail.com
19 | Shaghil Nasid BA LLB 1styear 7277465712 | nshaghil29oct
@gmail.com
20 | Amaan Rais Shah Btech 2" year 9682600632 | amaanrais112
computer sc @gmail.com
21 | Mohd Arfat Btech cse (c) | 2" year 7985411979 | arfat6495@gm
ail.com
22 | Imran Ali Khan Bca 1styear 9105460786 | imranalikhansal
imshahali786@
gmail.com
23 | Mohd Ibrahim Hashmi | Msc 1% year 8318600068 | ibrahimhashmi
radiology 141@gmail.co
imaging m
technology
24 | Mohd Aaman Alam Bain 1%t year 9634442258 | amaanalam440
journalism & @gmail.com
mass comm.
25 | Md Faisal Khan BALLB 3 year 8448663128 | sherfaisalkhan5
580@gmail.co
m
26 | Md Mojahid Alam Btech in 2"year | 9045663324 | farhanalam735
food tech @gmail.com
(BFTC)
27 | Gholam Mohammad BMIT 1% year 7765091862 | mohammadgho
Reza lam688@gmail.
com
28 | Abdul Amaan BSCin 1 year 9340890437 | abdulamaan78
anaesthesia 90@gmail.com
& operation
29 | Wasim Ahmad Integrated 2" year | 7091534054 | wasimrahil7250

MBA

@gmail.com




30 | Umar Farrukh BtechCSE | 4™ Sem 7766050505 | umarfarrukh09
@gmail.com
31 | Amaan Rais Shah B Tech CSE 4* Sem 9682600632 | Amaanrais112
@gmail.com
32 | Syed Firas Mumtaz B Tech CSE | 4" Sem 8853376407 | Firasmumtaz12
@gmail.com
33 | Miraan Ali B Tech CSE | 4" Sem 9105111596 | Miraanali30@g
mail.com
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